
ROUTE	PLAN	FIM	ISDE	2016
DAYS	1/2 08.30 19.30
LAP PARTIAL	KMS TOTAL	KMS TIME	 TOTAL	TIME

0 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
25 25 0:39:00 0:39:00

Ancín	CT 6 31 0:10:00 0:49:00
Ancín	-	Larrión 19 50 0:31:00 1:20:00
Time	Check	1:	LARRIÓN TC1 50 50 1:20:00 1:20:00

40 90 1:00:00 2:20:00
Time	Check:	LARRAGA TC2 40 90 1:00:00 2:20:00

5 95 0:11:00 2:31:00
Berbinzana	ET	(refuelling	authorized) 7 102 0:12:00 2:43:00
Berbinzana	-	Circuito	de	Navarra 50 152 1:04:00 3:47:00
Circuito	de	Navarra	(refuelling	authorized) 4 156 0:07:00 3:54:00
Time	Check	3:	Circuit	Box29 TC3 66 156 1:34:00 3:54:00

1 157 0:10:00 4:04:00
Time	Check	4:	Circuit	Box1 TC4 1 157 0:10:00 4:04:00

TOTAL	LAP	1 157 4:04:00
0 157 0:00:00 4:04:00
25 182 0:39:00 4:43:00

Ancín	CT 6 188 0:10:00 4:53:00
Ancín	-	Larrión 19 207 0:31:00 5:24:00
Time	Check	1:	LARRIÓN TC1 50 207 1:20:00 5:24:00

40 247 1:00:00 6:24:00
Time	Check:	LARRAGA TC2 40 247 1:00:00 6:24:00

5 252 0:11:00 6:35:00
Berbinzana	ET	(refuelling	authorized) 7 259 0:12:00 6:47:00
Berbinzana	-	Circuito	de	Navarra 50 309 1:04:00 7:51:00
Circuito	de	Navarra	(refuelling	authorized) 4 313 0:07:00 7:58:00
Time	Check	3:	PREFINISH TC3 66 313 1:34:00 7:58:00

1 314 0:15:00 8:13:00
Time	Check	4:	FINISH TC4 1 314 0:15:00 8:13:00

TOTAL	LAP	2 157 4:09:00
TOTAL	DAY 314 8:13:00
TOTAL	TIME	ST 0:58:00
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Start	Circuito	de	Navarra

Larrión	-	Larraga

Larraga	-	Berbinzana

Circuito	de	Navarra	-	Ancín

Start	Circuito	de	Navarra
Circuito	de	Navarra	-	Ancín

Larrión	-	Larraga

Larraga	-	Berbinzana
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